

SLP(C)No. 14294 OF 2003
ITEM No.8

Court No.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14294/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/06/2003 in WP 6556/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ESTATE OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office report on default)

Date : 26/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Jaya Sinha, Adv.

Mrs. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master