

B
C.A.No. 171 OF 2004

ITEM No.14

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.171/2004

M/S. CRAWFORD BAYLEY & CO., BOMBAY & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report for Direction)

With

C.A.No.172/2004 (M/s. Professional Consultants & Ors. vs. Estate Officer
& Ors.) (Office Report for Direction)

Date : 27/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. F S Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.
Ms. Meghna Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Reetu, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. V B Joshi, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.
Ms. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At joint request of the parties, list these cases after six weeks on a miscellaneous day.
As regards Office Report for Direction, it is implied in the order dated 1.8.2003 that status
quo shall continue; and the proceedings before the Estate Officer shall go on, but no final or
der shall be passed.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER