

ü

C.A.No. 171 OF 2004

ITEM No.40 and  
ITEM No.45

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.171/2004

M/S. CRAWFORD BAYLEY & CO., BOMBAY & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With

C.A.No.172/2004 (M/s. Professional Consultants & Ors. vs. Estate Officer  
& Ors.)

and Item No. 45

SLP(C)No.6311/2004 (M/s. Champion Agricultural Spares vs. Estate  
Officer & Ors.) (with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 16/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)/

Petitioner(s)Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.

Mr. R N Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Meghna Mishra, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. V B Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Laxmi Arvind, Adv.

Ms. Poonam Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Vais, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the counsel for the appellants in CA 171/2004, these matters are adjourned for four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER